Vacuum System Peripherals:
Made to Order
Specifications
How to Order
Vacuum Release Valve with Throttle Valve: SY5A2R1
Note 1) Refer to the part numbers for the port size.
Note 2) When the built-in throttle valve is fully open.
B port
Port size Note 1)
Effective area: mm2
C6
C8
4.4
4.5
EA→B Note 2)
6.8
7.0
B→EB
Valve type
Type of actuation
Fluid
Operating
pressure range
Pilot valve exhaust method
Ambient and fluid temperature
External pilot type,
Dual 2 port solenoid valve
Normally closed (N.C. valve)
Air
0.15 to 0.7 MPa
0 to 0.7 MPa
–100 kPa to 0 MPa
Pilot valve individual exhaust
–10 to 50°C (No condensation)
P (External pilot pressure)
EA (Vacuum release pressure)
EB (Vacuum)
Effective Area/Weight
B port
Port size Note 1)
Effective area: mm2
C6
C8
4.4
4.5
EA→B Note 2)
6.8
7.0
94
88
B→EB
Weight (g)
Note 1) Refer to the part numbers for the port size.
Note 2) When the built-in throttle valve is fully open.
Single unit: External pilot type dual 2 port solenoid valve
SY5A2R 5 L C6
Rated voltage  Note 3)
Coil specifications  Note 3)
Electrical entry  Note 3)
Light/surge voltage suppressor  Note 3)
Manual override  Note 3)
B-port port size
ø6 One-touch fitting
ø8 One-touch fitting
C6
C8
Bracket
Nil Without bracket
With bracket (F2)F2
Bracket part no.: SX5000-16-8A
Note 3) Refer to the Series SY5000 catalog.
Manifold: Body ported bar stock (20/20P type)
SS5Y5 20 08
Stations Note 5)